Position

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Other Positions Held Special District

Visalia Memorial District
Visalia Memorial District
Visalia Memorial District
Visalia Memorial District
Visalia Memorial District
Visalia Memorial District
Visalia Memorial District
Visalia Memorial District
Visalia Memorial District
Visalia Memorial District
Visalia Memorial District
Visalia Memorial District

Visalia Memorial District

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$15,838
$10,421
$3,088
$1,495
$1,191
$1,046
$738
$533
$384
$289
$162
$117
$110

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



