Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance		Visalia Memorial District	Maintenance	\$15,838	\$0
Maintenance		Visalia Memorial District	Maintenance	\$10,421	\$0
Maintenance		Visalia Memorial District	Maintenance	\$3,088	\$0
Maintenance		Visalia Memorial District	Maintenance	\$1,495	\$0
Maintenance		Visalia Memorial District	Maintenance	\$1,191	\$0
Maintenance		Visalia Memorial District	Maintenance	\$1,046	\$0
Maintenance		Visalia Memorial District	Maintenance	\$738	\$0
Maintenance		Visalia Memorial District	Maintenance	\$533	\$0
Maintenance		Visalia Memorial District	Maintenance	\$384	\$0
Maintenance		Visalia Memorial District	Maintenance	\$289	\$0
Maintenance		Visalia Memorial District	Maintenance	\$162	\$0
Maintenance		Visalia Memorial District	Maintenance	\$117	\$0
Maintenance		Visalia Memorial District	Maintenance	\$110	\$0